TRAININGEN SCHILDE: JEUGD 2022 -2023

Vrijdag 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
2/sep 9/sep 16/sep 23/sep 30/sep 7lokt 14/okt 21/okt 28/okt 4/nov 11/nov 18/nov 25/nov 2/dec 9/dec 16/dec 23/dec 30/dec
18u30-20u00
NIET NIET NIET NIET
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
Totaal X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verwittigd afwezig, niet beschikbaar

onverwittigd afwezig
X Aanwezig



